
Hook lifts - TELESCOPIC with capacity 4 - 10 t
Bras de levage – COULISSANTES 
avec puissance 4 - 10 t

Loading capacity range 4 - 10 t
Puissance 4 - 10 t 

→ 4 t
→ 8 t

→ 6 t
→ 10 t

Hook height
Hauteur du crochet 

→ 900 mm
→ 930 mm

→ 920 mm

Nominal length of units
Longueur nominale des bras

→ 3300 mm
→ 3700 mm
→ 4100 mm
→ 4500 mm

→ 3600 mm
→ 3900 mm
→ 4200 mm

Hydraulic container locking  
Verrouillage hydraulique

Pneumatic in-cab control  
Commande pneumatique 

Additional container locking  
Verrouillage supplémentaire

Hydraulic rear support roller
Rouleau arrière hydraulique 
de soutènement

Rear extensible bumper 
Pare-chocs extensible

Hydraulic adjustable hook 
height / mechanical latch 
at hook
Hauteur du crochet 
hydraulique variable 
avec linguet de gravité




